

ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 42548313

Data publicarii	16.04.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 999,58 RON - 999,58 RON

Descriere: SIFON FLEXIBIL BUC 2 7.56 15.13;CLESTE POPNIT BUC 1 18.49 18.49;POPNIT BUC 50 0.25 12.61;NIPLU 1/2 BUC 2 2.94 5.88;SORB 1" BUC 1 26.89 26.89;RACORD BUC 1 5.46 5.46;RACORD FLEXIBIL BUC 2 10.08 20.17;CONDENSATOR BUC 3 33.61 100.84;SIFON FLEXIBIL BUC 3 7.98 23.95;BROASCA USA BUC 2 60.50 121.01;BROASCA USA BUC 1 15.97 15.97;TUB NEON 18W BUC 35 5.46 191.18;PRIZA BUC 2 9.24 18.49;FISA CAUCIUCATA BUC 2 6.30 12.61;REZERVOR APA WC BUC 1 73.95 73.95;VOPSEA IDEEA EXTRA BUC 5 13.45 67.23;PENSULA BUC 3 3.78 11.34;ROBINET BUC 2 11.34 22.69;SPUMA POLIURETANICA BUC 1 21.85 21.85;LACAT BUC 2 7.56 15.13;REZISTENTA PENTRU BOILER 1 48.74 48.74;SUPAPA DE SENS BUC 1 21.01 21.01;SUPAPA BOILER PLASTIC BUC 1 10.92 10.92;DILUANT BUC 2 8.40 16.81;POMPA STROPIT BUC 1 13.45 13.45;ROBINET BUC 1 26.89 26.89;SILICON ACRILIC BUC 1 8.40 8.40;DOP ZINCAT 1" BUC 1 2.94 2.94;ZAVOR BUC 1 10.50 10.50;SURUB4.8*25 BUC 150 0.13 18.91;CHEIE TUBULARA BUC 1 5.46 5.46;BURGHIU METAL 8 BUC 5 2.94 14.71;
